Draft Continuing Education Schedule 2018-2021

Day One (M/E/A/P)

Risk Management: Refusals Abandonment
Pediatric Airway Management
Supraglottic Airways

Airway Practical Session | - Basic/Adv
Trauma Assessment

Trauma Assessment Practical Session
Trauma Scenario Practical Session |
Terrorism: EMS Readiness

Day Two (M/E/A/P)

Pediatric Assessment

Pediatric Neonatal Resuscitation
Pediatric Trauma

Pediatric Scenario Practical Session |
Pediatric Scenario Practical Session Il
Acute Coronary Syndrome

Medical Scenario Practical Session |
Emergency Driving

Day Three (E/A/P)

Diabetic Patient Management
Asthma Management

Stroke

Medical Scenario Practical Session Il
Thermal Burns

Abdominal Trauma

Facial Injury

Trauma Practical Session Il

Format Cr Hrs Cateogory
L 1.0 Preparatory
L 1.0 Spec Cons
L 1.0 Airway
P 1.0 Airway
L 1.0 Assessment
P 1.0 Assessment
P 1.0 Trauma
L 1.0 Operations
L 1.0 Spec Cons Assess
L 1.0 Spec Cons Medical
L 1.0 Spec Cons Trauma
P 1.0 Spec Cons Practical
P 1.0 Spec Cons Practical
L 1.0 Medical
P 1.0 Medical
L 1.0 Operations
L 1.0 Medical
L 1.0 Medical
L 1.0 Medical
P 1.0 Medical
L 1.0 Trauma
L 1.0 Trauma
L 1.0 Trauma
P 1.0 Trauma

M=MFR E=EMT A=AEMT P=Paramedic

Notes

24-7 video; discussion; protocol overview

24-7 Video; discussion

24-7 Video; ppt discussion; overview of each airway adjunct
Basic/Advanced stations; utilize airway practical check-off form
24-7 Video; discussion

National Registry trauma assessment skill check sheet

Scenarios: severe head injury; roll-over accident; GSW chest injury
24-7 video; discussion;

24-7 video; discussion

24-7 video; discussion; protocol review

24-7 video; discussion

Scenarios: medical; trauma

Scenarios: OB delivery / neonatal resuscitation
24-7 video; discussion; protocol review
scenarios: seizure; stroke; chest pain

24-7 video; discussion

24-7 video; discussion; protocol review
24-7 video; discussion; protocol review
24-7 video; discussion; protocol review
Scenarios: diabetic; asthma; environmental
24-7 video; discussion; protocol review
24-7 video; discussion; protocol review
24-7 video; discussion

Spinal Precautions Practical Session



Day Four (E/A/P)

Responder Wellness

Respiratory Diseases

CPAP

Airway Practical Session Il (CPAP)
Cardiac Jeopardy

Tourniquets / Hemorrhage Control
Hip Injury

Trauma Practical Session Ill

Day Five (A/P)

Intraosseous Vascular Access

Report Writing

Pediatric Medication Scenarios
Anaphylaxis

Scene Safety

Mechanism of Injury

Mechanism of Injury Assess Practical
Sports Injury

Day Six (P)

Pregnancy

Pediatric Fever and Seizures
12-lead ECG

Excited Delirium

Cardiac Dysrhythmia Management
Pain Management

Critical Decision Making

Heart Failure
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1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

Preparatory
Medical
Airway
Airway
Medical
Trauma
Trauma
Trauma

Preparatory
Operations
Spec Cons
Medical
Assessment
Assessment
Assessment
Trauma

Medical
Spec Cons
Assessment
Medical
Medical
Preparatory
Assessment
Medical

24-7 video; discussion

24-7 video; discussion; protocol review
24-7 video; discussion; protocol review
CPAP practical session

24-7 video; discussion; protocol review
24-7 video; discussion; protocol review
24-7 video; discussion; protocol review
Various Extremity Splinting Stations

24-7 video; discussion

24-7 video; discussion

OCMCA Training Scenarios

24-7 video; discussion; protocol review
Powerpoint; discussion

24-7 video; discussion

Various Stations

24-7 video; discussion

24-7 video; discussion; protocol review
24-7 video; discussion

24-7 video; discussion; protocol review
24-7 video; discussion; protocol review
Instructor-led Code/dysrhythmia Scenarios
24-7 video; discussion; protocol review
24-7 video; discussion

24-7 video; discussion; protocol review



